NTN  TMB203A/42  deep  groove
ball bearings
Can’t  find  what  you’re  looking  108  Width  (mm)  for  NTN
TMB203A/42 deep groove ball bearings ? 100 Bore Diameter (mm)
Our expert Representatives be in contact with you shortly!
Bore Diameter (mm) 100
Width (mm) 108
d 100 mm
A 85 mm
B 108 mm
H 150 mm
H1 45 mm
H2 295 mm
J 360 mm
L 430 mm
N 29 mm
S 42 mm
Bolt (G) M24